
DATE DAY BAND (s) LOCATION / VENUE

7-Jun Sat PETTY THIEF The Brick, Roslyn

4-Jul Fri PETTY THIEF Samammish July 4th Celebration

5-Jul Sat PETTY THIEF Eagle Haven Winery

10-Jul Thu PETTY THIEF Snoqualmie Summer Concert

11-Jul Fri PETTY THIEF Moses Lake Concert

23-Jul Wed PETTY THIEF Bainbridge Summer Concerts

27-Jul Sun PETTY THIEF Tulalip Casino, Marysville

9-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF & BELL BOTTOM BLUES Private Event, Poulsbo (Unconfirmed)

16-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Snohomish Brewfest

20-Aug Wed PETTY THIEF The Outskirts, Yakima

21-Aug Thu PETTY THIEF Tipsy Canyon Vineyards, Manson

22-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF Chelan Ridge Winery

23-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Circle 5 Winery, East Wenatchee

29-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF Yakima Country Club

30-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Van Arnam Vineyards

13-Sep Sat PETTY THIEF Old Barn Drinkery, Wenatchee

27-Sep Sat PETTY THIEF & FRIENDS Aurora Borealis, Shoreline

24-Oct Fri PETTY THIEF The Cove, Lynnwood

1-Nov Sat PETTY THIEF The Brick, Roslyn

21-Nov Fri PETTY THIEF Everett Historic Theater
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